Specification Sheet HLA1
LED Highbay
Flat 4 Foot Linear Design
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Specifications subject to change without notice. Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652

Visit www.designlights.org
for the Qualified Products List
Ordering Information
Series Configuration
# of LED
Engines
Color Lens
Input
Voltage
Factory Installed
Options (yyy)
Cordset Options (yy)
HLA1
HL: High Lumens
HE: High Efficacy
12
08
40:
4000K
50:
5000K
C: Clear
F: Frosted
P: Prismatic
X: No Lens
MV:
120 – 277
VAC
(blank): No FIO
A: Std. Occ. Sensor
D: Dimm. Occ. Sensor
G: Wireguard
P: Occ. Sensor with PC
S: Surge Protection
V: Prewired for dimming
(blank): Std. Disconnect
01: 6’ SJT 18/3 (no plug)
02: 10’ SJT 18/3 (no plug)
03: 6’ SJT 18/3 L5-15 twist lock 120V
05: 6’ SJT 18/3 5-15 non twist lock 120V
07: 6’ SJT 18/3 L7-15 twist lock 277V
09: 6’ SJT 7-15 non twist lock 277V
Specification Sheet HLA1
LED Highbay
Flat 4 Foot Linear Design
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Specifications subject to change without notice. Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Page 2 of 2
Rev: 11/28/2016
Performance Details/Suggested LED Replacement vs. Fluorescent and HID
Model #
Lumen Output* Input Power
(W)
Efficacy (lm/W)
@5000K CCT
Suggested Replacement
5000K; 85CRI 4000K; 82CRI Fluorescent HID
HLA1 HL 12 35,876 35,911 292 123 8-Lamp T5HO; 10-Lamp T8 750 – 1000
HLA1 HE 12 28,960 29,320 220 132 6-Lamp T5HO; 8-Lamp T8 400
HLA1 HL 08 24,411 24,435 195 125 6-Lamp T5HO; 8-Lamp T8 400
HLA1 HE 08 19,400 19,420 147 133 4-Lamp T8 250
        *Lumen output is reduced by ~8.5% using a clear, ~11% with frosted lens, and ~15% with prismatic lens
Operating Temperatures